
                                          Modified Kid Pitch Baseball 2019   

1. Ryan Stager/Orange       419-367-9630 

2. Jason Csehi/Maroon            419-779-0198 

3. Bryan Swiderski/For Green 419-787-8149         

4. Scott Halbur Royal Blue   419-819-7030 

5. Adam Buckner/Ath. Gold   419-386-7479 

6. Mike Marlow/Red     419-344-8915 

7. Dave Rodriguez/Lt. Blue  419 450-7369 

8.  Joel Mass/White 567-694-0116

Fri. May 31 

Oregon Rec Soccer Fields 

FREE Outdoor Movie Night  

7PM Splash Pad 

Movie “Bumblebee”  

Starts at Dark 

 

Sun. June 2 

Diamond 2  

2:30 PM  3 v 5 

4:00 PM 2 v 6 

5:30 PM 4 v 8 

 

Mon. June 3 

Diamond 7 

6:00 PM 1 v 7 

 

Sun. June 9 

Diamond 3 

1:00 PM  7 v 6 

2:30 PM 1 v 5 

4:00 PM  8 v 3 

  

Mon. June 10 

Diamond 3 

5:45 PM  2 v 4 

 

Tues. June 11 

Diamond 1 

6:00 PM 6 v 5  

Diamond 3 

5:45 PM  7 v 4 

7:15 PM 1 v 3  

 

Thur. June 13 

Diamond 4 

7:15 PM 2 v 8 

 

 

 

 

Sun. June 16 

Diamond 2 

1:00 PM  8 v 1  

2:30 PM  5 v 4 

4:00 PM 6 v 3 

5:30 PM 7 v 2 
 

Mon. June 17 

Diamond 3 

7:15 PM  7 v 8  

 

Tues. June 18  

Diamond 1 

6:00 PM 4 v 3  

Diamond 3 

5:45 PM  5 v 2 

7:15 PM 6 v 1  

 
 

 

 

Fri. June 21 

Oregon Rec Soccer Fields  

FREE Outdoor Movie Night   

7PM Bouncy House, Giant 

Foosball, Obstacle Course 

Movie  “Jurrasic Park Fallen 

Kingdom” 

Begins at Dark 
 

Sun. June 23 

Diamond 1 

1:00 PM  4 v 2 

2:30 PM  6 v 7 

4:00 PM 5 v 1   

5:30 PM 3 v 8  
 

Tues. June 25 

Diamond 1 

6:00 PM 2 v 1 

7:30 PM 3 v 7 

Diamond 6 

6:00 PM 4 v 6   

7:30 PM 8 v 5  

 

Sun. June 30 

Diamond 2 

1:00 PM 5 v 3 

2:30 PM  4 v 8   

4:00 PM  7 v 1 

5:30 PM  6 v 2  

 

Sun. July 7 
Diamond 1 

1:00 PM 3 v 2  

2:30 PM 4 v 1  

4:00 PM 5 v 7      
 

Tues. July 9 

Diamond 1  

6:00 PM  3 v 1  

7:30 PM  4 v 7 

Diamond 3 

5:45 PM  5 v 6  

7:15 PM  8 v 2  

 

Thur. July 11 

Diamond 1 

6:00 PM 8 v 6 
 

Fri. July 12 

Oregon Rec. Soccer Fields 

FREE Outdoor Movie Night 

7PM  OCT Children’s Theater  

Christmas in July activities  

Movie “The Grinch” begins at 

Dark.  
 

  Rules on back 

 Weather Cancellation # 

419-698-7032 
 

Text alert:  Text Oregon to 

84483    
 

Website to view schedules and 

future programs 

oregonohio.org/rec 



  

 

 

 


